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Division 1 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 7,2 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 1 37317 WALSH Lara Marist College (TAS) (A) 34.49 34.99

2 13 28989 LAWSON Emily Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 35.18 35.94 0.95

3 17 34992 WILSON AVA Willow Caulfield Grammar School (A) 38.29 39.52 4.53

4 7 21798 PASSON Mietta St Catherine's School (A) 40.22 39.76 4.77

5 15 20220 MCNEILL Charli Kilbreda College (A) 40.49 40.82 5.83

6 33 46796 SHEPARD Sienna Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 39.99 41.19 6.20

7 12 12070 BURRELL Isla Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 41.76 42.13 7.14

8 30 48647 BEGLEY Imogen MLC (A) 41.48 42.65 7.66

9 2 26785 TURNER Dakota Peninsula Grammar (A) 44.04 42.92 7.93

10 11 41502 BOTTERILL Evie Haileybury Girls College (A) 42.36 43.51 8.52

11 18 41619 BUCKLEY Giselle Firbank Grammar School (A) 42.06 43.59 8.60

12 14 21332 O'CONNOR Ciara Mt St Josephs Girls Coll (A) 41.13 44.04 9.05

13 20 50717 KWOK Angelina Balwyn High School (A) 43.37 44.51 9.52

14 3 45796 HOLT Amber Wesley College (A) 44.63 45.60 10.61

15 32 27020 HUNT Saskia Firbank Grammar School (A) 43.41 46.00 11.01

16 19 42181 ZOU Alice Lowther Hall AGS (A) 45.65 46.31 11.32

17 26 18031 KENNEDY Mia Haileybury Girls College (A) 44.14 46.35 11.36

18 27 18061 KENT Julia Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 44.85 47.80 12.81

19 35 25733 WARE Miranda St Catherine's School (A) 45.80 48.48 13.49

20 16 26017 WHITBY Anika MLC (A) 37.46 DSQ
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

21 24 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie Peninsula Grammar (A) 45.82 11.33

22 10 33641 WATSON Sophie Ballarat Clarendon Colle (A) 46.32 11.83

23 21 10803 BARTLETT Jessica Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 46.63 12.14

24 25 37415 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherine's School (A) 46.66 12.17

25 340 15539 GIDDY Susannah Lauriston Girls School (A) 46.99 12.50

26 28 28988 LAWSON Ella Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 47.28 12.79

27 6 59173 QIAO Yuna Melbourne Girls College (A) 48.79 14.30

28 9 57348 FISHER Tahlia Strathcona Girls Grammar (A) 49.07 14.58

29 5 59437 WOODHOUSE Ally Ivanhoe Grammar School (A) 49.67 15.18

30 38 29368 MURDOCH Eliza Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 50.46 15.97

31 37 10538 ATKINS Sophia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 50.92 16.43

32 22 24372 STEVENS Sally Mentone Grammar (A) 52.41 17.92

33 39 10669 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherine's School (B) 52.45 17.96

34 23 51756 SNELL-BLISS Amelie St Catherine's School (B) 54.21 19.72

35 4 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia Toorak College (A) 54.73 20.24

36 8 11269 BLAMEY Jojo Lauriston Girls School (A) 56.76 22.27

37 34 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi St Catherine's School (B) 59.06 24.57

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (3)

29 21331 O'CONNOR Bridget Mt St Josephs Girls Coll (A)

31 53628 COOK Holly Caulfield Grammar School (A)

36 59857 BROCK Emily Haileybury Girls College (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Total time: 1:18.94 1 - MLC (A)

16 26017 WHITBY Anika 37.46

30 48647 BEGLEY Imogen 41.48

Gap: + 3.52Total time: 1:22.46 2 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

13 28989 LAWSON Emily 35.18

28 28988 LAWSON Ella 47.28

37 10538 ATKINS Sophia 50.92

Gap: + 6.53Total time: 1:25.47 3 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

18 41619 BUCKLEY Giselle 42.06

32 27020 HUNT Saskia 43.41

Gap: + 7.08Total time: 1:26.02 4 - St Catherine's School (A)

7 21798 PASSON Mietta 40.22

35 25733 WARE Miranda 45.80

25 37415 BERTALLI Arkie 46.66

Gap: + 7.56Total time: 1:26.50 5 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

11 41502 BOTTERILL Evie 42.36

26 18031 KENNEDY Mia 44.14

36 59857 BROCK Emily
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Gap: + 7.67Total time: 1:26.61 6 - Geelong Grammar School ( (A)

12 12070 BURRELL Isla 41.76

27 18061 KENT Julia 44.85

Gap: + 7.68Total time: 1:26.62 7 - Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

33 46796 SHEPARD Sienna 39.99

21 10803 BARTLETT Jessica 46.63

38 29368 MURDOCH Eliza 50.46

Gap: + 10.92Total time: 1:29.86 8 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

2 26785 TURNER Dakota 44.04

24 14929 FITZGERALD Mackenzie 45.82

Gap: + 24.81Total time: 1:43.75 9 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

340 15539 GIDDY Susannah 46.99

8 11269 BLAMEY Jojo 56.76

Gap: + 27.72Total time: 1:46.66 10 - St Catherine's School (B)

39 10669 BAMFORD Sienna 52.45

23 51756 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 54.21

34 13397 CUNNINGHAM Indi 59.06

Not ClassifiedBallarat Clarendon Colle (A)

10 33641 WATSON Sophie 46.32

Not ClassifiedBalwyn High School (A)

20 50717 KWOK Angelina 43.37

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

17 34992 WILSON AVA Willow 38.29

31 53628 COOK Holly

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

5 59437 WOODHOUSE Ally 49.67

Not ClassifiedKilbreda College (A)

15 20220 MCNEILL Charli 40.49

Not ClassifiedLowther Hall AGS (A)

19 42181 ZOU Alice 45.65

Not ClassifiedMarist College (TAS) (A)

1 37317 WALSH Lara 34.49

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Girls College (A)

6 59173 QIAO Yuna 48.79

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

22 24372 STEVENS Sally 52.41

Not ClassifiedMt St Josephs Girls Coll (A)

14 21332 O'CONNOR Ciara 41.13

29 21331 O'CONNOR Bridget
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Not ClassifiedStrathcona Girls Grammar (A)

9 57348 FISHER Tahlia 49.07

Not ClassifiedToorak College (A)

4 23578 SCHWARZ Saskia 54.73

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

3 45796 HOLT Amber 44.63


